
Microbes

touchy
are a

subject.
FIRST Healthcare Products introduces the first charting products
treated with MICROBAN® antimicrobial product protection. Built in
duringthemanufacturingprocess,MICROBAN® technologyinhibits
the growth of bacteria that can cause stains, odors and product
deterioration.FIRSTHealthcarechartingproductswithMICROBAN®

protectionwillstaycleanerbetweencleaningstooffergreaterpeace
of mind to healthcare professionals, patients and institutions.

FIRST Healthcare charting products

now with MICROBAN® antimicrobial protection.
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ph 1-800-854-8304   Shop On-Line www.firstproducts.com   fx 1-800-542-7225

Ringbinders with MICROBAN®

1/2" TITAN RINGBINDER CHARTS
100 PAGE CAPACITY SIDE-OPENING

Quantity 1-35 36-71 72-239 240-349 350-499 500+

PRICE EACH 19.94 19.56 18.69 17.44 17.19 16.94

1/2" TITAN RINGBINDER CHARTS WITH 3-RINGS.*
These slim, petite capacity Titan Ringbinder charts are designed to keep patient records private when the chart is in
public view. Available side-opening, blank cover, 3-rings only. Perfect for those few records (Graphic Chart, etc.)
needed for bedside charting. Each binder securely holds up to 100 sheets of vital documentation. Tough, Titan
copolymer construction. Choose from 11 bright colors. Overall size 107/8"w x 115/8"h x 11/8" spine.

Color Cat. No.
Burgundy MPCB9461R3-02
Light Blue MPCB9461R3-08
Beige MPCB9461R3-09
Red MPCB9461R3-21
Yellow MPCB9461R3-25
Hunter Green MPCB9461R3-26

Color Cat. No.
Teal MPCB9461R3-27
Black MPCB9461R3-28
Mulberry MPCB9461R3-35
Navy Blue MPCB9461R3-36
Gray MPCB9461R3-37

PCB9461R3 Series BE
TT

ERW
ARRANTY5

YEAR

1-1/4"
Inside

Capacity

1-1/2"
Outside Spine Width

1/2"
Inside

Capacity

1-1/8"
Outside Spine Width

1-1/2"
Inside

Capacity

2-1/4"
Outside Spine Width

1-3/4"
Inside

Capacity

2-1/4"
Outside Spine Width

2-1/4"
Inside

Capacity

2-3/4"
Outside Spine Width

3"
Inside

Capacity

3-5/8"
Outside Spine Width

Custom colors not shown above
also available with minimum
quanity order of 300.

SMALL 1/2" TITAN

Antimicrobial

Product Protection!

2 HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS

Microban® antimicrobial product protection

is not manufactured into the ring assemblies and hot-foil stamping

of FIRST Titan Ringbinders listed on pages 2-11, 14-17.
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HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS

1" TITAN RINGBINDER CHARTS
150 PAGE CAPACITY SIDE-OPENING

Quantity 1-35 36-71 72-239 240-349 350-499 500+

PRICE EACH 13.50 13.00 12.50 11.94 11.50 11.00

1" TITAN RINGBINDER CHARTS - 150 PAGE CAPACITY - 3-RING ONLY
These small 150 page capacity Titan Ringbinder charts are perfect for use in Hospice, Home Health Care, Specialty
Nursing and anywhere a smaller chart is required. Available 3-ring only. Available with standard blank front cover or
choose optional “Patient Record” embossed on front cover. Tough, Titan copolymer construction. Choose from 21
bright colors. Overall size 101/2"w x 115/8"h x 11/2" spine.

Color Blank
Seafoam Green M40010R3
Burgundy M40020R3
Brown M40060R3
Mauve M40070R3
Light Blue M40080R3
Beige M40090R3
Red M40210R3
Charcoal Gray M40230R3
Powder Blue M40240R3
Yellow M40250R3

Color Blank
Hunter Green M40260R3
Teal M40270R3
Black M40280R3
White Sand M40330R3
Olive Green M40340R3
Mulberry M40350R3
Navy Blue M40360R3
Gray M40370R3
Goldenrod M40380R3
Taupe M40390R3
Sierra M40400R3

4000 Series

BE
TT

ERW
ARRANTY5

YEAR

1-1/4"
Inside

Capacity

1-1/2"
Outside Spine Width

1/2"
Inside

Capacity

1-1/8"
Outside Spine Width

1-1/2"
Inside

Capacity

2-1/4"
Outside Spine Width

1-3/4"
Inside

Capacity

2-1/4"
Outside Spine Width

2-1/4"
Inside

Capacity

2-3/4"
Outside Spine Width

3"
Inside

Capacity

3-5/8"
Outside Spine Width

SMALL 1" TITAN

Antimicrobial

Product Protection!

Custom emboss the front cover
with your own title or choose
Patient Record title as shown.
Call Customer Service for details.

Optional embossed cover: add .50
per book. No minimum orders.

Ringbinders with MICROBAN®

3ph 1-800-854-8304   Shop On-Line www.firstproducts.com   fx 1-800-542-7225
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11/2" TITAN RINGBINDER CHARTS
250 PAGE CAPACITY SIDE-OPENING

1-1/4"
Inside

Capacity

1-1/2"
Outside Spine Width

1/2"
Inside

Capacity

1-1/8"
Outside Spine Width

1-1/2"
Inside

Capacity

2-1/4"
Outside Spine Width

1-3/4"
Inside

Capacity

2-1/4"
Outside Spine Width

2-1/4"
Inside

Capacity

2-3/4"
Outside Spine Width

3"
Inside

Capacity

3-5/8"
Outside Spine Width

STANDARD 1-1/2" TITAN

11/2" TITAN RINGBINDER CHARTS – 250 PAGE CAPACITY
These Titan Ringbinder charts store up to 250 pages.  Available in 3 or 5-ring styles. Tough, Titan copolymer
construction. Available with blank front cover or choose optional “Patient Record” embossed on front cover.
Choose from 21 bright colors. Overall size 111/4"w x 115/8"h x 21/4" spine.

Quantity 1-35 36-71 72-239 240-349 350-499 500+

PRICE EACH 15.75 15.13 14.50 14.00 13.38 12.88

BE
TT

ERW
ARRANTY5

YEAR

5000 Series

Blank Blank
Color 3 Ring 5 Ring
Seafoam Green M50010R3 M50010R5
Burgundy M50020R3 M50020R5
Brown M50060R3 M50060R5
Mauve M50070R3 M50070R5
Light Blue M50080R3 M50080R5
Beige M50090R3 M50090R5
Red M50210R3 M50210R5
Charcoal Gray M50230R3 M50230R5
Powder Blue M50240R3 M50240R5
Yellow M50250R3 M50250R5
Hunter Green M50260R3 M50260R5
Teal M50270R3 M50270R5
Black M50280R3 M50280R5
White Sand M50330R3 M50330R5
Olive Green M50340R3 M50340R5
Mulberry M50350R3 M50350R5
Navy Blue M50360R3 M50360R5
Gray M50370R3 M50370R5
Goldenrod M50380R3 M50380R5
Taupe M50390R3 M50390R5
Sierra M50400R3 M50400R5

Custom emboss the front cover
with your own title or choose
Patient Record title as shown.
Call Customer Service for details.

Optional embossed cover: add .50
per book. No minimum orders.

Ringbinders with MICROBAN®

Antimicrobial

Product Protection!

4 HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS ph 1-800-854-8304   Shop On-Line www.firstproducts.com   fx 1-800-542-7225
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Ringbinders with MICROBAN®

2" TITAN RINGBINDER CHARTS
300 PAGE CAPACITY SIDE-OPENING

2" TITAN RINGBINDER CHARTS – 300 PAGE CAPACITY
Use where more documentation is needed. These Titan Ringbinder charts store up to 300 pages.  Available in 3 or 5-ring styles. Tough,
Titan copolymer construction. Available with standard blank front cover or choose optional “Patient Record” embossed on front cover.
Choose from 21 bright colors. Overall size 111/4"w x 115/8"h x 21/4" spine.

Blank Blank
Color 3 Ring 5 Ring
Seafoam Green M90010R3 M90010R5
Burgundy M90020R3 M90020R5
Brown M90060R3 M90060R5
Mauve M90070R3 M90070R5
Light Blue M90080R3 M90080R5
Beige M90090R3 M90090R5
Red M90210R3 M90210R5
Charcoal Gray M90230R3 M90230R5
Powder Blue M90240R3 M90240R5
Yellow M90250R3 M90250R5
Hunter Green M90260R3 M90260R5
Teal M90270R3 M90270R5
Black M90280R3 M90280R5
White Sand M90330R3 M90330R5
Olive Green M90340R3 M90340R5
Mulberry M90350R3 M90350R5
Navy Blue M90360R3 M90360R5
Gray M90370R3 M90370R5
Goldenrod M90380R3 M90380R5
Taupe M90390R3 M90390R5 
Sierra M90400R3 M90400R5

Quantity 1-35 36-71 72-239 240-349 350-499 500+

PRICE EACH 16.88 16.25 15.50 15.00 14.38 13.75

9000 Series

BE
TT

ERW
ARRANTY5

YEAR

C
U
STOMER REQUE

ST

1-1/4"
Inside

Capacity

1-1/2"
Outside Spine Width

1/2"
Inside

Capacity

1-1/8"
Outside Spine Width

1-1/2"
Inside

Capacity

2-1/4"
Outside Spine Width

1-3/4"
Inside

Capacity

2-1/4"
Outside Spine Width

2-1/4"
Inside

Capacity

2-3/4"
Outside Spine Width

3"
Inside

Capacity

3-5/8"
Outside Spine Width

INTERMEDIATE 2" TITAN

Custom emboss the front cover
with your own title or choose
Patient Record title as shown.
Call Customer Service for details.

Optional embossed cover: add .50
per book. No minimum orders.

Antimicrobial

Product Protection!

5HEALTHCARE PRODUCTSph 1-800-854-8304   Shop On-Line www.firstproducts.com   fx 1-800-542-7225

Tina
Text Box

Tina
Text Box

Tina
Text Box



3" TITAN RINGBINDER CHARTS
400 PAGE CAPACITY SIDE-OPENING

BE
TT

ERW
ARRANTY5

YEAR

1-1/4"
Inside

Capacity

1-1/2"
Outside Spine Width

1/2"
Inside

Capacity

1-1/8"
Outside Spine Width

1-1/2"
Inside

Capacity

2-1/4"
Outside Spine Width

1-3/4"
Inside

Capacity

2-1/4"
Outside Spine Width

2-1/4"
Inside

Capacity

2-3/4"
Outside Spine Width

3"
Inside

Capacity

3-5/8"
Outside Spine Width

EXTRA-LARGE 3" TITAN

3" TITAN RINGBINDER CHARTS – 400 PAGE CAPACITY
Store up to 400 pages of vital documentation.  Available in 3 or 5-ring styles. Tough, Titan copolymer construction. Available with
standard blank front cover or choose optional “Patient Record” embossed on front cover. Choose from 21 bright colors. Overall
size 117/8"w x 115/8"h x 23/4" spine.

Quantity 1-35 36-71 72-239 240-349 350-499 500+

PRICE EACH 20.50 19.75 18.88 18.13 17.38 16.75

Blank Blank
Color 3 Ring 5 Ring
Seafoam Green M80010R3 M80010R5
Burgundy M80020R3 M80020R5
Brown M80060R3 M80060R5
Mauve M80070R3 M80070R5
Light Blue M80080R3 M80080R5
Beige M80090R3 M80090R5
Red M80210R3 M80210R5
Charcoal Gray M80230R3 M80230R5
Powder Blue M80240R3 M80240R5
Yellow M80250R3 M80250R5
Hunter Green M80260R3 M80260R5
Teal M80270R3 M80270R5
Black M80280R3 M80280R5
White Sand M80330R3 M80330R5
Olive Green M80340R3 M80340R5
Mulberry M80350R3 M80350R5
Navy Blue M80360R3 M80360R5
Gray M80370R3 M80370R5
Goldenrod M80380R3 M80380R5
Taupe M80390R3 M80390R5 
Sierra M80400R3 M80400R5

8000 Series

Custom emboss the front cover with
your own title or choose Patient
Record title as shown. Call Customer
Service for details.

Optional embossed cover: add .50
per book. No minimum orders.

Ringbinders with MICROBAN®

Antimicrobial

Product Protection!

6 HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS ph 1-800-854-8304   Shop On-Line www.firstproducts.com   fx 1-800-542-7225
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4" TITAN RINGBINDER CHARTS
575 PAGE CAPACITY SIDE-OPENING

Ringbinders with MICROBAN®

Quantity 1-35 36-71 72-239 240-349 350-499 500+

PRICE EACH 27.63 26.50 25.50 24.50 23.63 22.63

4" TITAN RINGBINDER CHARTS – 575 PAGE CAPACITY
These Jumbo Titan Ringbinder charts are side-opening and store up to 575 pages.  Available in side-opening, 3-ring only. Tough, Titan
copolymer construction. Available with standard blank front cover or choose optional “Patient Record,” embossed on front cover. Choose
from 21 bright colors. Overall size 121/4"w x 115/8"h x 35/8" spine.

Blank
Color 3 Ring
Seafoam Green M10010R3
Burgundy M10020R3
Brown M10060R3
Mauve M10070R3
Light Blue M10080R3
Beige M10090R3
Red M10210R3
Charcoal Gray M10230R3
Powder Blue M10240R3
Yellow M10250R3
Hunter Green M10260R3
Teal M10270R3
Black M10280R3
White Sand M10330R3
Olive Green M10340R3
Mulberry M10350R3
Navy Blue M10360R3
Gray M10370R3
Goldenrod M10380R3
Taupe M10390R3
Sierra M10400R3 

1000 Series

BE
TT

ERW
ARRANTY5

YEAR

Custom emboss the front cover
with your own title or choose
Patient Record title as shown.
Call Customer Service for details.

1-1/4"
Inside

Capacity

1-1/2"
Outside Spine Width

1/2"
Inside

Capacity

1-1/8"
Outside Spine Width

1-1/2"
Inside

Capacity

2-1/4"
Outside Spine Width

1-3/4"
Inside

Capacity

2-1/4"
Outside Spine Width

2-1/4"
Inside

Capacity

2-3/4"
Outside Spine Width

3"
Inside

Capacity

3-5/8"
Outside Spine Width

JUMBO 4" TITAN

Optional embossed cover: add .50
per book. No minimum orders.

Antimicrobial

Product Protection!

7HEALTHCARE PRODUCTSph 1-800-854-8304   Shop On-Line www.firstproducts.com   fx 1-800-542-7225
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1" TITAN RINGBINDER CHARTS
150 PAGE CAPACITY TOP-OPENING

BE
TT

ERW
ARRANTY5

YEAR

Quantity 1-35 36-71 72-239 240-349 350-499 500+

PRICE EACH 13.50 13.00 12.50 11.94 11.50 11.00

1" TITAN RINGBINDER CHARTS – 150 PAGE CAPACITY
These small 150 page capacity charts are perfect anywhere a smaller chart is required.  Available 3-ring only. Available with
standard blank front cover or choose optional “Patient Record” embossed on front cover. Tough, Titan copolymer construction.
Choose from 21 bright colors. Overall size 91/4"w x 113/4"h x 111/16" spine.

Blank
Color 3 Ring
Seafoam Green M40011R3
Burgundy M40021R3
Brown M40061R3
Mauve M40071R3
Light Blue M40081R3
Beige M40091R3
Red M40211R3
Charcoal Gray M40231R3
Powder Blue M40241R3
Yellow M40251R3
Hunter Green M40261R3
Teal M40271R3
Black M40281R3
White Sand M40331R3
Olive Green M40341R3
Mulberry M40351R3
Navy Blue M40361R3
Gray M40371R3
Goldenrod M40381R3
Taupe M40391R3
Sierra M40401R3

4000 Series

1-1/4"
Inside

Capacity

1-11/16"
Outside Spine Width

1-1/2"
Inside

Capacity

2-1/4"
Outside Spine Width

1-3/4"
Inside

Capacity

2-1/4"
Outside Spine Width

2-1/4"
Inside

Capacity

2-3/4"
Outside Spine Width

SMALL 1" TITAN

Custom emboss the front cover with
your own title or choose Patient
Record title as shown. Call
Customer Service for details.

Optional embossed cover: add .50
per book. No minimum orders.

Top-Opening 4” Titan Ringbinder Charts
available as custom order only, call
Customer Service for details.

Ringbinders with MICROBAN®

Antimicrobial

Product Protection!

8 HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS ph 1-800-854-8304   Shop On-Line www.firstproducts.com   fx 1-800-542-7225
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11/2" TITAN RINGBINDER CHARTS
250 PAGE CAPACITY TOP-OPENING

Ringbinders with MICROBAN®

11/2" TITAN RINGBINDER CHARTS – 250 PAGE CAPACITY
These Titan charts store up to 250 pages. Available in 2, 3 or 5-ring styles. Tough, Titan copolymer construction. Available
with standard blank front cover or choose optional “Patient Record” embossed on front cover.  Choose from 21 bright
colors. Overall size 91/4"w x 137/8"h x 21/4" spine.

Quantity 1-35 36-71 72-239 240-349 350-499 500+

PRICE EACH 15.75 15.13 14.50 14.00 13.38 12.88

5000 Series

1-1/4"
Inside

Capacity

1-11/16"
Outside Spine Width

1-1/2"
Inside

Capacity

2-1/4"
Outside Spine Width

1-3/4"
Inside

Capacity

2-1/4"
Outside Spine Width

2-1/4"
Inside

Capacity

2-3/4"
Outside Spine Width

STANDARD 1-1/2" TITAN

BE
TT

ERW
ARRANTY5

YEAR

Blank Blank Blank
Color 2 Ring 3 Ring 5 Ring
Seafoam Green M50011R2 M50011R3 M50011R5
Burgundy M50021R2 M50021R3 M50021R5
Brown M50061R2 M50061R3 M50061R5
Mauve M50071R2 M50071R3 M50071R5
Light Blue M50081R2 M50081R3 M50081R5
Beige M50091R2 M50091R3 M50091R5
Red M50211R2 M50211R3 M50211R5
Charcoal Gray M50231R2 M50231R3 M50231R5
Powder Blue M50241R2 M50241R3 M50241R5
Yellow M50251R2 M50251R3 M50251R5
Hunter Green M50261R2 M50261R3 M50261R5
Teal M50271R2 M50271R3 M50271R5
Black M50281R2 M50281R3 M50281R5
White Sand M50331R2 M50331R3 M50331R5
Olive Green M50341R2 M50341R3 M50341R5
Mulberry M50351R2 M50351R3 M50351R5
Navy Blue M50361R2 M50361R3 M50361R5
Gray M50371R2 M50371R3 M50371R5
Goldenrod M50381R2 M50381R3 M50381R5
Taupe M50391R2 M50391R3 M50391R5
Sierra M50401R2 M50401R3 M50401R5 

Custom emboss the front cover
with your own title or choose
Patient Record title as shown.
Call Customer Service for details.

Optional embossed cover: add .50
per book. No minimum orders.

Top-Opening 4” Titan Ringbinder Charts
available as custom order only, call
Customer Service for details.

Antimicrobial

Product Protection!

9HEALTHCARE PRODUCTSph 1-800-854-8304   Shop On-Line www.firstproducts.com   fx 1-800-542-7225
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2" TITAN RINGBINDER CHARTS
300 PAGE CAPACITY TOP-OPENING

Quantity 1-35 36-71 72-239 240-349 350-499 500+

PRICE EACH 16.88 16.25 15.50 15.00 14.38 13.75

2" TITAN RINGBINDER CHARTS – 300 PAGE CAPACITY
These Titan charts store up to 300 pages.  Available in 2, 3 or 5-ring styles. Tough, Titan copolymer construction. Available
with standard blank front cover or choose optional “Patient Record” embossed on front cover. Choose from 21 bright
colors. Overall size 91/4"w x 137/8"h x 21/4" spine.

Blank Blank Blank
Color 2 Ring 3 Ring 5 Ring
Seafoam Green M90011R2 M90011R3 M90011R5
Burgundy M90021R2 M90021R3 M90021R5
Brown M90061R2 M90061R3 M90061R5
Mauve M90071R2 M90071R3 M90071R5
Light Blue M90081R2 M90081R3 M90081R5
Beige M90091R2 M90091R3 M90091R5
Red M90211R2 M90211R3 M90211R5
Charcoal Gray M90231R2 M90231R3 M90231R5
Powder Blue M90241R2 M90241R3 M90241R5
Yellow M90251R2 M90251R3 M90251R5
Hunter Green M90261R2 M90261R3 M90261R5
Teal M90271R2 M90271R3 M90271R5
Black M90281R2 M90281R3 M90281R5
White Sand M90331R2 M90331R3 M90331R5
Olive Green M90341R2 M90341R3 M90341R5
Mulberry M90351R2 M90351R3 M90351R5
Navy Blue M90361R2 M90361R3 M90361R5
Gray M90371R2 M90371R3 M90371R5
Goldenrod M90381R2 M90381R3 M90381R5
Taupe M90391R2 M90391R3 M90391R5
Sierra M90401R2 M90401R3 M90401R5

9000 Series

BE
TT

ERW
ARRANTY5

YEAR

1-1/4"
Inside

Capacity

1-11/16"
Outside Spine Width

1-1/2"
Inside

Capacity

2-1/4"
Outside Spine Width

1-3/4"
Inside

Capacity

2-1/4"
Outside Spine Width

2-1/4"
Inside

Capacity

2-3/4"
Outside Spine Width

INTERMEDIATE 2" TITAN

Custom emboss the front cover
with your own title or choose
Patient Record title as shown.
Call Customer Service for details.

Optional embossed cover: add .50
per book. No minimum orders.

Top-Opening 4” Titan
Ringbinder Charts available as
custom order only, call
Customer Service for details.

Ringbinders with MICROBAN®

Antimicrobial

Product Protection!
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3" TITAN RINGBINDER CHARTS
400 PAGE CAPACITY TOP-OPENING

Ringbinders with MICROBAN®

3" TITAN RINGBINDER CHARTS – 400 PAGE CAPACITY
These Titan charts are top-opening and store up to 400 pages.  Available in 3 or 5-ring styles. Tough, Titan copolymer
construction. Available with standard blank front cover or choose optional “Patient Record” embossed on front cover.
Choose from 21 bright colors. Overall size 91/4"w x 143/8"h x 23/4" spine.

Quantity 1-35 36-71 72-239 240-349 350-499 500+

PRICE EACH 20.50 19.75 18.88 18.13 17.38 16.75

8000 Series

1-1/4"
Inside

Capacity

1-11/16"
Outside Spine Width

2"

2-1/4"
Outside Spine Width

1-3/4"
Inside

Capacity

2-1/4"
Outside Spine Width

2-1/4"
Inside

Capacity

2-3/4"
Outside Spine Width

EXTRA-LARGE 3" TITAN

BE
TT

ERW
ARRANTY5

YEAR

Blank Blank
Color 3 Ring 5 Ring
Seafoam Green M80011R3 M80011R5
Burgundy M80021R3 M80021R5
Brown M80061R3 M80061R5
Mauve M80071R3 M80071R5
Light Blue M80081R3 M80081R5
Beige M80091R3 M80091R5
Red M80211R3 M80211R5
Charcoal Gray M80231R3 M80231R5
Powder Blue M80241R3 M80241R5
Yellow M80251R3 M80251R5
Hunter Green M80261R3 M80261R5
Teal M80271R3 M80271R5
Black M80281R3 M80281R5
White Sand M80331R3 M80331R5
Olive Green M80341R3 M80341R5
Mulberry M80351R3 M80351R5
Navy Blue M80361R3 M80361R5
Gray M80371R3 M80371R5
Goldenrod M80381R3 M80381R5
Taupe M80391R3 M80391R5
Sierra M80401R3 M80401R5

Custom emboss the front cover
with your own title or choose
Patient Record title as shown.
Call Customer Service for details.

Optional embossed cover: add .50
per book. No minimum orders.

Top-Opening 4” Titan
Ringbinder Charts available as
custom order only, call
Customer Service for details.

Antimicrobial

Product Protection!
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Clipboards with MICROBAN®

SLIMLINE PRIVACY CLIPBOARDS
PERFECT FOR LOW VOLUME CHARTING

SLIMLINE PRIVACY CLIPBOARD I MCB9500 SERIES
• Pre-drilled to add Divider Posts for use with custom or Slimline

Privacy Clipboard Divider Set 240700-MCB
• Titan copolymer book-style construction for maximum durability
• Durable hinge allows cover to bend back
• Strong K-18 clip holds up to 50 sheets
• Available in 9 colors
• To order Divider Set Posts call Customer Service 

MCB9500 Series

Quantity 1-35 36-71 72-239 240-349 350-499 500+

PRICE EACH 19.88 19.25 18.50 17.75 17.13 16.38

SLIMLINE PRIVACY CLIPBOARD II MCB9600 SERIES
• Includes factory-installed nylon Divider Set Posts
• Posts securely hold 240700-MCB Divider Set
• Dividers fit over posts and records slide under for easy use
• Titan copolymer book-style construction for maximum durability
• Durable hinge allows cover to bend back
• Strong K-18 clip holds up to 50 sheets
• Available in 9 colors
• Custom Dividers available. Just ask!

MCB9600 Series

Quantity 1-35 36-71 72-239 240-349 350-499 500+

PRICE EACH 26.75 25.75 24.63 23.50 22.50 21.38

Color Cat. No.
Burgundy MMCB9600-02
Beige MMCB9600-09
Red MMCB9600-21
Yellow MMCB9600-25
Hunter Green MMCB9600-26
Teal MMCB9600-27
Black MMCB9600-28
Navy Blue MMCB9600-36
Gray MMCB9600-37

SLIMLINE II DIVIDER SET M240700-MCB
5 pre-printed durable poly dividers in 5 tab positions.  16 gauge
poly construction pre-drilled with 2 holes at opt to fit over Divider
Set Posts in Slimline Privacy Clipboard II MCB9600 Series.
Dividers organize records and allow for easy access, insertion
and removal.  Blank and custom printed tabs also available in
Slimlime style.

240700-MCB

Quantity 1-5 6-11 12-40 41+

PRICE EACH 11.06 10.69 10.31 9.94

1st Physician Red
2nd Nurse Yellow
3rd Lab/X-Ray Green
4th Billing Info Light Blue
5th EMS Manila

Color Cat. No.
Burgundy MMCB9500-02
Beige MMCB9500-09
Red MMCB9500-21
Yellow MMCB9500-25
Hunter Green MMCB9500-26
Teal MMCB9500-27
Black MMCB9500-28
Navy Blue MMCB9500-36
Gray MMCB9500-37

Closed dimension 12 5/8"h x 10 1/2"w x 3/4"spine. 
Clip height 5/8". 

Closed dimension 12 5/8"h x 10 1/2"w x 3/4"spine. 
Clip height 5/8". 

BE
TT

ERW
ARRANTY3

YEAR

12 HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS ph 1-800-854-8304   Shop On-Line www.firstproducts.com   fx 1-800-542-7225

Microban® antimicrobial

product protection is not manufactured

into the clip assemblies and posts

of FIRST Clipboards

listed on pages 12, 13.

Tina
Text Box

Tina
Text Box

Tina
Text Box

Tina
Text Box

Tina
Text Box



Clipboards with MICROBAN®

CLIPBOARD CHARTS
LETTER AND LEGAL SIZE

STANDARD AND LEGAL SIZE CLIPBOARDS
Standard Clipboard is strong, lightweight ABS plastic
construction that won’t crack, break or chip. Steel
pressure clip holds up to 75 sheets of 81/2" x 11" size
pages. Available in 4 bright colors. Easy to clean, neutral
Tan clipboard blends with any facility décor.  Clipboards
are pre-drilled with a 3/8" hole at top for easy hanging.

Privacy covers (not
pictured): add .94 per
clipboard.

M9461-CRM

M9461-REDM9461L-RED

M9461-RED

M9461-BLU

M9461-GRN

M9461-YEL

Color Clip Cat. No.
Blue Clip Metal M9461-BLU
Red Clip Metal M9461-RED
Green Clip Metal M9461-GRN
Yellow Clip Metal M9461-YEL
Chrome Clip Metal M9461-CRM

Color Clip Cat. No.
Blue Clip Metal M9461L-BLU
Red Clip Metal M9461L-RED
Green Clip Metal M9461L-GRN
Yellow Clip Metal M9461L-YEL
Chrome Clip Metal M9461L-CRM

BE
TT

ERW
ARRANTY5

YEAR
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Standard Clipboards- 81/2"w x 11"h sheets. 
Overall size 10"w x 131/2"h.

Legal Clipboards- 81/2"w x 14"h sheets. 
Overall size 9"w x 17"h.

Quantity 1-23 24-71 72-143 144+

PRICE EACH 19.88 19.00 18.13 17.38

Quantity Price

1-35 18.38
36-71 17.75
72-239 17.13
240-349 16.50
350-499 15.88
500+ 15.25

Size Cat. No.

9"w x 135/16"h M9661

OVER-BED CLIPBOARD
Hangs over bed frame, stretcher or handrail.
Metal spring clip holds 50 sheets of 81/2" x 11"
pages. Return lip at bottom keeps forms from
slipping out. Hang over width 21/8". 

Quantity Price

1-35 19.63
36-71 19.00
72-239 18.38
240-349 17.75
350-499 17.13
500+ 16.50

Size Cat. No.

9"w x 135/16"h M9661P-##

OVER-BED PRIVACY CLIPBOARD
Poly cover hides records. Standard Manila
colored cover or choose from 21 colors. Holds 50
pages. Return lip at bottom keeps forms from
slipping out. Durable lightweight ABS plastic.
Beige. Hang over width 21/8".

Custom imprint
your logo on the
privacy cover!

C
U
STOMER REQUE

ST

CUSTOMIZED ED CLIPBOARD PAK
Shipped fully assembled. Factory-installed divider
tabs, vinyl form protectors and stat-flag pages to
hold Stat-Flag Alerts.  Custom-imprint your
facility name or logo on the cover (not included in
price below). Customized ED Clipboard Pak
includes 1 Standard Clipboard (10"w x 131/2"h),
5 custom ED Extended Divider Tabs, (titles are
Physician, Nurse, Lab/X-Ray, Billing Info and EMS)
one 4081 Vinyl Form Protector and 4 Stat-Flag
Alerts (titles are Discharge Needed, Doctor to
See, Nurse to � and New Orders). 

Cat. No.

M9461EDPAK

1-23 24-71 72-143 144+

43.13 41.00 39.00 37.00

Pricing does not include logo imprinting. 
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Compliance Manuals with MICROBAN®

COMPLIANCE MANUALS
AVAILABLE IN 21 COLORS! SIDE-OPENING OR TOP-OPENING, 3 OR 5-RING STYLES!

CARE PLAN MANUAL
Shown in Burgundy with Silver lettering. 

C
U
STOMER REQUE

ST

Cat. No.

MCMCARE2030-xx 

MCMCARE3030-xx 

MCMCARE4030-xx 

Administration Directory Manual
Administrative Policy & 

Procedure Manual
Adult Respiratory Care Therapy Record
Ambulatory Surgery
Bedside Documentation Chart
Care Plan
CNA Book
Code Blue
Confidential
Confidential Patient Record
Confidential Medical Record
Confidential Medical Records
Corporate Compliance Manual
Critical Care 
Critical Unit
Dialysis Unit
Diet Manual
Dietetic Service Department
Disaster Manual
Emergency Department
Emergency Plans Manual
Ethics Manual

Cap. 1-5 6-11 12+

2" 19.88 18.63 17.38

3" 21.88 21.00 20.13

4" 29.88 28.63 27.38

MSDS MANUAL
Shown in Yellow with Red lettering. 

C
U
STOMER REQUE

ST

Cat. No.

MCMMSDS2030-xx

MCMMSDS3030-xx 

MCMMSDS4030-xx 

CNA BOOK
Shown in Navy Blue with Silver lettering. 

C
U
STOMER REQUE

ST

Cat. No.

MCMCNA2030-xx 

MCMCNA3030-xx 

MCMCNA4030-xx 

Cap. 1-5 6-11 12+

2" 19.88 18.63 17.38

3" 21.88 21.00 20.13

4" 29.88 28.63 27.38

01 02 06 07 08 09 21 23 24 25 26 27 28 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

01 Seafoam Green
02 Burgundy
06 Brown
07 Mauve
08 Light Blue
09 Beige
21 Red

23 Charcoal Gray
24 Powder Blue
25 Yellow
26 Hunter Green
27 Teal
28 Black
33 White Sand

34 Olive Green
35 Mulberry
36 Navy Blue
37 Gray
38 Goldenrod
39 Taupe
40 Sierra

CHOOSE FROM THESE 21 COLORS TO CREATE THE COMPLIANCE MANUAL YOU WISH!

STANDARD TITLES OR CHOOSE YOUR OWN!
Below is an alphabetical listing of generic ringbinder titles that our customers commonly request.  Since these titles are in high demand we will waive
the die fee.  Minimum quantities, existing quantity price breaks and current set-up and imprinting charges still apply.  Choose your ringbinder style, size,
color and # of rings.  Call Customer Service if you have any questions. 

Ringbinder Capacity 1-5 6-11 12+
SIDE-OPENING 2" 19.88 18.63 17.38
SIDE-OPENING 3" 21.88 21.00 20.13
SIDE-OPENING 4" 29.88 28.63 27.38

Exposure Control Plan
Hemodialysis Unit
HIPAA Guidelines
Human Resources Manual
I.V. Medications
Infection Control Manual
Infusion Manual
Job Descriptions
Joint Commission on Accreditation 

of Healthcare Organizations
Leads
Med Book
Medical Record
Medication Sheets
Medication Administration Record
Medications
MDS Manual
MSDS Manual
Narcotics Control Manual
Neuro/Ortho Care Unit
Nursing Station Systems
Nursing Policies
Nursing Policies & Procedures

Nutrition Care Manual
Observation
OSHA Manual
Outpatient Program
Outpatient/OBS
Partial Hospitalization
Patient Care Profile
Patient Care Services Policy 

& Procedure Manual
Patient/Family Teaching 

Resource Manual
Please Respect Patient 

Confidentiality
Please Return to Ambulatory Care
Physician’s Orders
Policy Manual
Policies & Procedures Manual
Policy % Procedure Manual

Policy & Procedure
Procedure
Reference
Rehab Center
Renal Center
Resource Manual
Return to Pre Admission Center
Rules & Regulations
Safety Manual
Same Day Surgery
Standing Orders
Transitional Care Unit
Transplant Service
Treatment Administration Record
Treatment Record
Treatment Sheets
Vascular

Cap. 1-5 6-11 12+

2" 19.88 18.63 17.38

3" 21.88 21.00 20.13

4" 29.88 28.63 27.38
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COMPLIANCE MANUALS
AVAILABLE IN 21 COLORS! SIDE-OPENING OR TOP-OPENING, 3 OR 5-RING STYLES!

Compliance Manuals with MICROBAN®  

MEDICATION ADMINISTRATION RECORD (MAR)
Organize and record dispensed medications.  Available in 21 colors, see below, shown on Seafoam Green
binder with Med Book printed in Silver lettering.  Choose 3" or 4" capacities. 3-ring only.

Color Codes on page 14
become Catalog Number

suffix (##) when ordering.

Quantity 1-5 6-11 12+
SIDE-OPENING 3" 21.88 21.00 20.13
TOP-OPENING 3" 21.88 21.00 20.13
SIDE-OPENING 4" 29.88 28.63 27.38

Side-Opening 3" Top-Opening 3" Side-Opening 4"

M115400-## M115401-## M115402-##

TREATMENT ADMINISTRATION RECORD (TAR)
Organize and record patient treatments. Available in 21 colors, see below, shown on Navy Blue binder
with Treatment Record printed in Silver lettering.  Choose in 3" or 4" capacities. 3-ring only.

Quantity 1-5 6-11 12+
SIDE-OPENING 3" 21.88 21.00 20.13
TOP-OPENING 3" 21.88 21.00 20.13
SIDE-OPENING 4" 29.88 28.63 27.38

Side-Opening 3" Top-Opening 3" Side-Opening 4"

M119400-## M119401-## M119402-##

C
U
STOMER REQUE

ST

Cat. No.

M2253-32
M2253-40 
M2253-33 
M2253-12 
M2253-62
M2253-15 
M2253-25 

Item.

MAR System Flag 
MAR System Flag 
MAR System Flag
MAR System Flag
MAR System Flag
Treatment Record Flag
Treatment Record Flag

Title/Color

MISSED MEDICATION/GOLD

UNUSUAL HOUR DRUG/GREEN

PRN GIVEN/LT. BLUE

MEDICATION ORDER/RED

SIGNATURE NEEDED/YELLOW

TREATMENT PLAN NEEDED/GOLD

TREATMENT PLAN REVIEW/LT. BLUE

POLY STAT-FLAG™ ALERTS 
Quickly “Alert” staff to chart status! Highly visible Stat-Flag Alerts can be
raised and locked into an “alert” position to quickly communicate chart
status to staff.  Choose from a wide variety of standard titles. Titles are
printed in Black ink on both sides. Durable, easy to clean polyethylene
construction won’t rip or wilt. See below for titles selected for MAR book
and TREATMENT RECORD manuals.

Quantity 1-35 36-71 72-239 240-349 350-499 500+

PRICE EACH .76 .74 .65 .60 .59 .58

Antimicrobial

Product Protection!

BE
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01 Seafoam Green
02 Burgundy
06 Brown
07 Mauve
08 Light Blue
09 Beige
21 Red

23 Charcoal Gray
24 Powder Blue
25 Yellow
26 Hunter Green
27 Teal
28 Black
33 White Sand

34 Olive Green
35 Mulberry
36 Navy Blue
37 Gray
38 Goldenrod
39 Taupe
40 Sierra

SHADOW IMPRINT
AVAILABLE, 
CALL CUSTOMER
SERVICE FOR DETAILS.

CHOOSE FROM 21 CONTEMPORARY COLORS!
Many colors are compatible with HDRA (Healthcare Design Research
Alliance) specifications. All 21 colors are available in 1/2", 1, 11/2", 2", 3"
and 4" capacity side and top-opening Titan ringbinder charts (4" not
available in top-opening style ). Call us for sample chips of all our new
ringbinder colors!  

CUSTOM-IMPRINT YOUR RINGBINDER COVER!
Custom-imprinting keeps your facility name in front of patients, staff and
adds a professional appearance to your facility and charts. Imprinting is
available on all 21 of our new Titan ringbinder chart colors, in both side and
top-opening styles.  Choose from 11 bright imprinting colors which are “hot-
foil” stamped on the cover or spine of each ringbinder chart.  Our “hot-foil”
stamping process bonds into our Titan ringbinders for an image that won’t
wear off.  Imprint colors are Black, Red, Emerald Green, Blue, Metallic Gold,
Metallic Silver, Yellow, Teal, Tan, White, and Burgundy.  See our Custom
Imprint Ringbinder Form on page 17 or call Customer Service for details. 

FIRST Titan Ringbinder Charts offer value:
• Use our color variations as an identification system without

compromising confidentiality!

• Resist scratching, warping, peeling or cracking!

• Easy open, heavy-duty, Sure-Lok™ ring assemblies securely 
hold punched records!

• Smooth, recessed area on binder cover and spine holds labels, 
pockets, etc.!

• Durable “living-hinge” binder covers that won’t crack or tear!

• Recessed triggers on rings don’t catch or scratch surfaces!

CUSTOM IMPRINT RINGBINDERS
CUSTOM-IMPRINTING KEEPS YOUR FACILITY NAME IN FRONT OF PATIENTS

01 02 06 07 08 09 21 23 24 25 26 27 28 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

CHOOSE FROM THESE 21 COLORS!

SHADOW IMPRINT
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CUSTOM IMPRINT RINGBINDERS
FOR SIDE-OPENING & TOP-OPENING RINGBINDERS

SEND THIS PAGE WITH ORDER FORM

Facility Name ______________________________FIRST Account # ______________________________

Contact Name ______________________________Title ________________________________________

Phone ____________________________________Date________________________________________

Step 1.
Indicate your logo or
facility name in desired
location.  Logos and/or
text can ONLY be
imprinted in the shaded
areas and must comply
with the image area
requirements shown at
right. Image areas are the
same for both side and
top-opening binder styles.
For example:

Step 2.
Select your desired hot-
foil stamped imprint color:

� Red
� Blue 
� Emerald Green
� Metallic Gold foil
� Metallic Silver foil
� Yellow
� Teal
� Tan
� White
� Burgundy
� Black

Step 3.
Complete the bottom portion of this form and send it with your camera-ready/electronic artwork* to FIRST Healthcare Products at the
address printed in the top left corner of this page.
Some things you should know…

• You must provide FIRST Healthcare Products with either 1) camera-ready artwork of your LOGO, or 2) an equivalent electronic file of
your LOGO in a TIFF, EPS, Illustrator or Quark format (IBM or MAC is acceptable)via regular mail or e-mail at
info@firstproducts.com.*

• If you cannot provide camera-ready artwork or an electronic file of your LOGO FIRST Healthcare Products reserves the right to
charge an additional flat fee of $130.00 to create the artwork on your behalf.

• If you are imprinting your ringbinders with TEXT ONLY simply photo copy this page, write in your desired text in the shaded areas
desired and fax the page back to us…we’ll do the rest at no additional charge.  

• There is a one-time $125.00 set-up fee for each die of a different color and/or size. Ringbinder spine and front cover top image
areas are the same size and can be imprinted from the same die if text is identical.

• Each of the three shaded image areas indicated above will be counted as one die imprint. If identical logo/text appears on both the
ringbinder spine and front cover top image area this would be considered two imprints.

• No minimum order required. Each imprint (die impression) cost varies depending on the quantity ordered.

Logo

Company Name

Co
m

pa
ny

 N
am

e

Image area 51/2"w x 5"h

Ringbinder Front Ringbinder Spine

Image area 
11/2"w x 51/2"h

Image area 51/2"w x 11/2"h

51/2"

51/2"

5"

11/2"

51/2"

11/2"
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LONG TERM CARE 14-TAB POLY DIVIDER SET Titles starting with first position:  Advance Directives, Care Plan MDS, Admission Record,
History & Physical, Physicians Orders, Progress Notes Consults, Nurses Notes, Medication & Treatment, Lab & X-Ray, Rehab & Therapy, Social Service,
Dietary, Activities, Misc. Records.

Quantity 1-49 50-99 100-199 200-349 350-499 500+

PRICE/SET 16.00 15.50 14.75 13.88 13.25 12.38

Cat. No. Style

M2460 SIDE-OPENING

LONG TERM CARE 16-TAB POLY DIVIDER SET Titles starting with first position:  Advance Directives, Care Plan MDS, Admission Record,
History & Physical, Physicians Orders, Progress Notes Consults, Nurses Notes, Medication & Treatment, Lab & X-Ray, Rehab & Therapy, Social Service,
Dietary, Activities, Misc. Records.

Quantity 1-49 50-99 100-199 200-349 350-499 500+

PRICE/SET 18.38 17.75 16.50 16.13 15.88 15.63

Cat. No. Style

M240800 SIDE-OPENING

LONG TERM CARE 11-TAB POLY DIVIDER SET Titles starting with first position:  Admission Records, History & PX, Physicians Orders,
Progress Notes, Nurses Notes, Medication & Treatment, Lab & Special Reports, Rehab & Therapy, Dietary, Social Service, Misc. Records.

Quantity 1-49 50-99 100-199 200-349 350-499 500+

PRICE/SET 12.63 12.13 11.50 10.88 10.38 9.88

Cat. No. Style

M2420 SIDE-OPENING

C
U
STOMER REQUE

ST

Dividers with MICROBAN®

HOSPITAL 9-TAB POLY DIVIDER SET Titles starting with first position:  Physicians Orders, Graphic Chart, Nurses Progress Notes, Laboratory
Reports, X-Ray Reports, Report of Operation, History & PX, Progress Notes and Misc Records.

Quantity 1-49 50-99 100-199 200-349 350-499 500+

PRICE/SET 11.44 11.06 10.19 9.81 9.44 9.06

Cat. No. Style

M2440 SIDE-OPENING

HOSPITAL 14-TAB POLY DIVIDER SET Titles starting with first position:  Admission Data, Physician’s Orders, Advance Directives, Progress
Notes, Nurses Notes, Medication, History & PX Consults, Report of Operation, Lab Reports, X-Ray Reports, EXG/EEG, Graphic Chart, Dietary, Misc.

Quantity 1-49 50-99 100-199 200-349 350-499 500+

PRICE/SET 16.00 15.50 14.75 13.88 13.25 12.38

Cat. No. Style

M2140AC SIDE-OPENING

2000-COA

1-5 pkg. 6-11 pkg.12+ pkg.

10.24 9.86 9.36
10.24 9.86 9.36

Cat. No. Style

M2000-COA SIDE-OPENING

M2001-COA TOP-OPENING

BE
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ARRANTY3

YEAR

HOSPITAL AND LONG TERM CARE
FIRST TAB SHEET IS DIE-CUT TO HOLD 5 STAT-FLAG™ ALERTS!    SIDE-OPENING OR TOP-OPENING

Cat. No. Style

M2441 TOP-OPENING

Cat. No. Style

M2141AC TOP-OPENING

Cat. No. Style

M2421 TOP-OPENING

Cat. No. Style

M2461 TOP-OPENING

Cat. No. Style

M240801 TOP-OPENING

POLY CONDITION ALERT DIVIDERS Satisfy confidentiality requirements. Store alert labels inside chart. Durable
16 gauge, bright Red POLY material.  Available 9th cut any position. Tab titles hot-foil stamped with “Condition Alert” in
Black.  Available Side or Top-Opening, packs of 10 dividers each. Die-cut not available.
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SPECIALTY CARE
TITLES FREQUENTLY USED USED IN LONG TERM CARE!  SIDE-OPENING OR TOP-OPENING

Dividers with MICROBAN®

ASSISTED LIVING* 
9-TAB POLY
Cat. No. Style

M240900 SIDE-OPENING

M240901 TOP-OPENING

	

	




�

�

ALPHABETICAL
26-TAB POLY
Cat. No. Style

M2470 SIDE-OPENING

M2471 TOP-OPENING


 LABORATORY* 
5-TAB POLY
Cat. No. Style

M240500 SIDE-OPENING

M240501 TOP-OPENING

� DAILY
31-TAB POLY
Cat. No. Style

M2670 SIDE-OPENING

�

Quantity Price

1-49 11.44
50-99 11.06
100-199 10.19
200-349 9.81
350-499 9.44
500+ 9.06

Quantity Price

1-5 15.94
6-11 15.69
12+ 15.44

Quantity Price

1-49 6.13
50-99 5.88
100-199 5.63
200-349 5.38
350-499 5.13
500+ 4.88

Quantity Price

1-49 22.38
50-99 21.75
100+ 21.13

ONCOLOGY 13-TAB POLY DIVIDER SET
First tab sheet in each divider set is die-cut to hold five optional Stat-Flag Alerts to “flag” charts for status.  Titles starting with first position: Admission
Records, Consents and Notifications, Radiology, History & Physical, Physicians’ Orders, Report of Operation, Pathology, Progress Notes, Miscellaneous, X-
Ray Reports, Laboratory, Chemistries and Nurses’ Notes.

Quantity 1-49 50-99 100-199 200-349 350-499 500+

PRICE/SET 17.38 14.38 13.88 13.25 12.75 12.25

Cat. No. Style

M240920 SIDE-OPENING

M240921 TOP-OPENING

ADULT DAY CARE 12-TAB POLY DIVIDER SET
First tab sheet in each divider set is die-cut to hold five optional Stat-Flag Alerts to “flag” charts for status.  Titles starting with first position: Admission
Records, Advance Directives, Physicians’Orders, History & Physical, Assessments, Progress Notes, Medication & Treatment, Care Plans, Lab & Special
Reports, Rehab & Therapy, Consults and Misc.

Quantity 1-49 50-99 100-199 200-349 350-499 500+

PRICE/SET 13.63 13.25 13.13 12.25 11.38 10.25

Cat. No. Style

M240910 SIDE-OPENING

M240911 TOP-OPENING

*First tab sheet holds 5 optional Stat-Flags Alerts.
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Dividers with MICROBAN®

SPECIALTY CARE
TITLES FREQUENTLY USED IN HEALTHCARE!    SIDE-OPENING OR TOP-OPENING

EMERGENCY DEPARTment 5-Tab POLY Divider Set
Titles starting with first position:  Physician, Nurse, Lab/X-Ray, Billing Info., EMS.

Quantity 1-49 50-99 100-199 200-349 350-499 500+

PRICE/SET 6.13 5.88 5.63 5.38 5.13 4.88

Cat. No. Style

M240700 SIDE-OPENING

M240701 TOP-OPENING

DIALYSIS 19-TAB POLY DIVIDER SET
First tab sheet in each divider set is die-cut to hold five optional Stat-Flag Alerts to “flag” charts for status. Titles starting with first position:  Admission
Record, Consents & Notifications, Physician Orders, Progress Notes, Problem List, History & Physical, Assessments, Medication Record, Transfusion Record,
Laboratory, Diagnostic, Hospital Records, Consults, Vascular Access Record, Care Plans, Patient Education, Treatment Records, Transplant, Misc.

Quantity 1-49 50-99 100-199 200-349 350-499 500+

PRICE/SET 21.88 21.00 20.25 19.50 19.25 19.00

Cat. No. Style

M240400 SIDE-OPENING

M240401 TOP-OPENING

DIETARY 28-TAB POLY DIVIDER SET
Titles starting with first position:  Table of Contents, Policy & Procedure, Regular Diet, High Calorie/High Protien, Mechanical Soft, Soft, Puree, Dysphagia,
Pediatric, Enteral & Supplements, Parenteral Nutrition, Low Protien, Low Fat, Low Cholesterol, Liquid, Diabetic, Diabetic/Low Sodium, Low Sodium, Aids, Renal,
Appendix, Biblio-graphy, Baby Food/Strained, Calorie Controlled, Calorie/Sodium Controlled, High Fiber, Kosher, Reg. No Sweets.

Quantity

PRICE/SET 24.88

Cat. No. Style

M113300 SIDE-OPENING

INFECTION CONTROL 8-TAB POLY DIVIDER SET
Titles starting with first position:  A.IC Program B. PI, Surveillance, Reporting, Control of Infection, Isolation Procedures, Procedure Guidelines, EHS
Guidelines, Protocols/Policies. 

Quantity

PRICE/SET 9.88

Cat. No. Style

M119900 SIDE-OPENING
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SPECIALTY CARE
TITLES FREQUENTLY USED USED IN HEALTHCARE!  SIDE-OPENING OR TOP-OPENING

Dividers with MICROBAN®

BLANK 9-TAB POLY DIVIDER SET - WITH COLORED DIVIDER TABS
Quantity 1-49 50-99 100-199 200-349 350-499 500+

PRICE/SET 11.44 11.06 10.19 9.81 9.44 9.06

Cat. No. Style

M2450 SIDE-OPENING

M2451 TOP-OPENING

BLANK 11-TAB POLY DIVIDER SET - WITH COLORED DIVIDER TABS
Quantity 1-49 50-99 100-199 200-349 350-499 500+

PRICE/SET 12.63 12.13 11.50 10.88 10.38 9.88

Cat. No. Style

M2430 SIDE-OPENING

M2431 TOP-OPENING

MONTHLY 12-TAB POLY DIVIDER SET
Titles starting with first position:  Jan, Feb, Mar, Apr, May, Jun, Jul, Aug, Sep, Oct, Nov, Dec 

Quantity 1-5 6-11 12+

PRICE/SET 13.63 13.00 12.38

Cat. No. Style

M2570 SIDE-OPENING

BLANK 9-TAB POLY DIVIDER SET - WITH ALL WHITE DIVIDER TABS
Quantity 1-49 50-99 100-199 200-349 350-499 500+

PRICE/SET 11.44 11.06 10.19 9.81 9.44 9.06

Cat. No. Style

M2450W SIDE-OPENING

M2451W TOP-OPENING

BLANK 11-TAB POLY DIVIDER SET - WITH ALL WHITE DIVIDER TABS
Quantity 1-49 50-99 100-199 200-349 350-499 500+

PRICE/SET 12.63 12.13 11.50 10.88 10.38 9.88

Cat. No. Style

M2430W SIDE-OPENING

M2431W TOP-OPENING
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Dividers with MICROBAN®

Tab Title Tab Color Side-Opening Top-Opening
30 DAY SUMMARY Orange M2000-3DS M2001-3DS
ACTIVITIES White M2000-ACT M2001-ACT
ADMISSION RECORDS White M2000-AR M2001-AR
ADVANCE DIRECTIVES Lt. Blue M2000-AD M2001-AD
ANCILLARY SERVICES Green M2000-ASR M2001-ASR
ANESTHESIA Orange M2000-AN M2001-AN
ASSESSMENTS Green M2000-AS M2001-AS
BACTERIOLOGY Gray M2000-BA M2001-BA
BLOOD BANK Lavender M2000-BB M2001-BB
CARDIO-PULMONARY Lavender M2000-CAP M2001-CAP
CARE PLAN Lt. Blue M2000-CP M2001-CP
CARE PLAN/MDS Dark Blue M2000-CPM M2001-CPM
CASE CONFERENCE Gray M2000-CC M2001-CC
CASE MANAGEMENT Lt. Blue M2000-CM M2001-CM
CHEMISTRIES Lt. Blue M2000-CH M2001-CH
CHEMISTRY Manilla M2000-CHS M2001-CHS
CLINICAL PATHWAYS Gray M2000-CLP M2001-CLP
COAGULATION Gold M2000-CO M2001-CO
CODE ALERT Red M2000-CA M2001-CA
COMPANION/HOMEMAKER Manilla M2000-CHM M2001-CHM
CONDITION ALERT Red M2000-COA M2001-COA
CONFIDENTIAL Manilla M2000-COF M2001-COF
CONSENTS Orange M2000-CON M2001-CON
CONSULTATION Red M2000-COS M2001-COS
CONSULTS Gray M2000-C M2001-C
CORRESPONDENCE Gray M2000-COR M2001-COR
CRITICAL PATHWAYS Gray M2000-CPA M2001-CPA
DATA BASE White M2000-DB M2001-DB
DIABETIC DIALYSIS Lime M2000-DD M2001-DD
DIETARY Lt. Blue M2000-DI M2001-DI
DIETARY CARE PLAN Green M2000-DCP M2001-DCP
DISCHARGE PLANNING Gray M2000-DP M2001-DP
DOCTOR'S ORDERS White M2000-DO M2001-DO
EDUCATION Lt. Blue M2000-EDU M2001-EDU
EKG / EEG Green M2000-EKG M2001-EKG
ENTERAL/PARENTERAL Dark Blue M2000-EP M2001-EP
FLOW SHEETS Yellow M2000-FS M2001-FS
GRAPHIC CHARTS White M2000-GC M2001-GC
HEMODIALYSIS Lime M2000-HEM M2001-HEM
HISTORY & PX Green M2000-HPX M2001-HPX
HISTORY & PX CONSULTS Orange M2000-HPC M2001-HPC
HOSPICE Gold M2000-HOS M2001-HOS
INFECTION CONTROL Gray M2000-INF M2001-INF
INPATIENT DISCHARGE Yellow M2000-IDS M2001-IDS
INTERDISCIPL PROG NOTES Lavender M2000-IPN M2001-IPN
INTERDISCIPLINARY NOTES Lt. Blue M2000-IDN M2001-IDN
LAB & SPECIAL REPORTS Orange M2000-LAB M2001-LAB
LAB & X RAY Gray M2000-LXR M2001-LXR
LAB REPORTS Green M2000-LR M2001-LR
LEGAL DOCUMENTS White M2000-LD M2001-LD
MDS Gold M2000-MDS M2001-MDS
MEDICATIONS Red M2000-MED M2001-MED
MEDICATION RECONCILIATION Pink M2000-MRC M2001-MRC

Quantity 1-5 6-11 12+

PKG. OF 10 9.88 9.63 9.38

STANDARD TITLES
CHOOSE INDIVIDUAL TITLES!  SIDE-OPENING OR TOP-OPENING
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STANDARD TITLES
CHOOSE INDIVIDUAL TITLES!  SIDE-OPENING OR TOP-OPENING

Dividers with MICROBAN®

Quantity 1-5 6-11 12+

PKG. OF 10 9.88 9.63 9.38

Tab Title Tab Color Side-Opening Top-Opening
MEDICATION RECORD Dark Blue M2000-MR M2001-MR
MEDICATION & TREATMENT Gold M2000-MT M2001-MT
MEDICATIONS/CARE PLAN Red M2000-MCP M2001-MCP
MEDICATIONS / IVs Dk. Blue M2000-MIV M2001-MIV
MISCELLANEOUS Orange M2000-MIS M2001-MIS
NURSES NOTES Red M2000-NT M2001-NT
NURSING CARE PLAN Yellow M2000-NCP M2001-NCP
NUTRITION ASSESSMENT Manila M2000-NA M2001-NA
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY Orange M2000-OT M2001-OT
OTHERS Dk. Blue M2000-0TH M2001-OTH
PASTORAL CARE Gray M2000-PAS M2001-PAS
PATHOLOGY Orange M2000-PAT M2001-PAT
PATIENT CARE PLAN Yellow M2000-PCP M2001-PCP
PATIENT EDUCATION Gold M2000-PE M2001-PE
PHARMACY Gold M2000-PH M2001-PH
PHYSICAL THERAPY Dk. Blue M2000-PT M2001-PT
PHYSICIANS ORDERS Yellow M2000-PO M2001-PO
PHYSICIANS ORDERS-flag page White M2000-POD M2001-POD
PHYSICIANS NOTES Yellow M2000-PNS M2001-PNS
PROBLEM LIST Red M2000-PL M2001-PL
PROG NOTES/CONSULTS Gold M2000-PNC M2001-PNC
PROGRESS NOTES Green M2000-PN M2001-PN
PSYCH Yellow M2000-PSY M2001-PSY
PSYCH-SOCIAL Orange M2000-PS M2001-PS
PSYCHOTROPIC MEDS Yellow M2000-PM M2001-PM
PT/OT/ST Lt. Blue M2000-PTO M2001-PTO
RADIOLOGY Yellow M2000-RAD M2001-RAD
REHAB & THERAPY Dk. Blue M2000-REH M2001-REH
REPORT OF OPERATION Gold M2000-ROO M2001-ROO
RESIDENT CARE PLAN Red M2000-RCP M2001-RCP
RESPIRATORY THERAPY Gold M2000-RT M2001-RT
RESTORATIVE Green M2000-RES M2001-RES
RESTORATIVE CARE Dark Blue M2000-RC M2001-RC
RESTRAINT DOCUMENTATION Green M2000-RD M2001-RD
SKIN CARE Red M2000-SC M2001-SC
SOCIAL SERVICES Red M2000-SS M2001-SS
SOCIAL WORKER Lt. Blue M2000-SW M2001-SW
SPEECH THERAPY Gray M2000-ST M2001-ST
SUMMARIES Red M2000-SUM M2001-SUM
TELEMETRY Dark Blue M2000-TE M2001-TE
THERAPIST Red M2000-TP M2001-TP
TRANSFER/REFER/DISCHARGE Green M2000-TRD M2001-TRD
TRANSFUSION RECORD Gray M2000-TRR M2001-TRR
TREATMENT RECORDS Lt. Blue M2000-TR M2001-TR
VITAL SIGNS Red M2000-VS M2001-VS
X-RAY & EKG Green M2000-XE M2001-XE
X-RAY REPORTS Red M2000-XR M2001-XR

Antimicrobial

Product Protection!
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CUSTOM POLY DIVIDERS
YOU CHOOSE THE TITLE, TAB AND COLOR!

HOW TO ORDER CUSTOM POLY DIVIDER SETS
1. Specify your BINDER STYLE - SIDE-OPENING 

or TOP-OPENING.

2. Do you want SIDE TABS or BOTTOM TABS?

3. Specify the NUMBER OF TABS in the set (the "cut") - 
See pages 26, 27 for representation of tab sizes.

4. Specify the COLOR of each divider - see colors at right.

5. Choose from 24 POLY DIVIDER COLORS.

6. Determine the TAB TITLES (if any). List your titles on a photocopy of the Chart
Custom Divider Proofing Form on page 25.

HOW TO ORDER CUSTOM POLY SINGLE DIVIDERS
A great fill-in solution! Add a new index category, or replace a damaged 
or lost divider in an existing set.

1. Specify your BINDER STYLE  - SIDE-OPENING or TOP-OPENING.

2. Do you want SIDE TABS or BOTTOM TABS?

3. Tell us how many dividers are in your existing set (if you are trying to match tab sizes).

4. Specify the POSITION OF TAB in the set - Where does tab fall within the set?

5. Specify the COLOR of the divider - See colors at right.

6. Determine the TAB TITLE (if any).  List your titles on a photocopy of the Chart Custom Divider
Proofing Form on page 25.

PRICING FOR CUSTOM POLY DIVIDER SETS
(Collated) Minimum Custom Order is 25 Sets

Side Top Price Price Price Price Price
No. of Tabs Tabs No. Tabs No. 25-71 72-239 240-349 350-499 500+

3 M2300 M2301 4.69 4.13 3.86 3.56 3.38
4 M2400 M2401 6.25 5.50 5.15 4.75 4.50
5 M2500 M2501 7.81 6.88 6.44 5.94 5.63
6 M2600 M2601 9.38 8.25 7.73 7.13 6.75
7 M2700 M2701 10.94 9.63 9.01 8.31 7.88
8 M2800 M2801 12.50 11.00 10.30 9.50 9.00
9 M2900 M2901 14.06 12.38 11.59 10.69 10.13
10 M2100 M2101 15.63 13.75 12.88 11.88 11.25
11 M2110 M2111 17.19 15.13 14.16 13.06 12.38
12 M2120 M2121 18.75 16.50 15.45 14.25 13.50
13 M2130 M2131 20.31 17.88 16.74 15.44 14.63

PRICING FOR CUSTOM POLY DIVIDER SINGLES 
Price per each divider page . Minimum Custom Order is 25 pieces of same title.

PRINTED
Style/ Price Price Price Price Price

Cat. No. Description 25-71 72-239 240-349 350-499 500+

M2000-## SIDE-OPENING 1.56 1.38 1.29 1.19 1.13
M2001-## TOP-OPENING 1.56 1.38 1.29 1.19 1.13

Color Codes at right become Catalog Number suffix (##) when ordering.

BLANK
Style/ Price Price Price Price Price

Cat. No. Description 25-71 72-239 240-349 350-499 500+

M2002-## SIDE-OPENING 1.31 1.13 1.04 .94 .88
M2003-## TOP-OPENING 1.31 1.13 1.04 .94 .88

Color Codes at right become Catalog Number suffix (##) when ordering.

For accurate Divider colors please call Customer Service for samples.

White White
“Flag Page” 2

1

Light Blue Yellow
3 4

Green Red
5 6

Gold Orange
7 8

Dark Blue Gray
9 10

Pink Manila
11 12

Mauve Lavender
13 14

Lime Opaque
15 16

Teal Oyster White
17 18

Peach Black
19 20

Pale Orange Pale Green
21 22

Cool Gray Beige
23 24

Aqua
25

Dividers with MICROBAN® BE
TT

ERW
ARRANTY3

YEAR

24 HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS ph 1-800-854-8304   Shop On-Line www.firstproducts.com   fx 1-800-542-7225

Tina
Text Box

Tina
Text Box

Tina
Text Box

Tina
Text Box

Tina
Text Box

Tina
Text Box



Dividers with MICROBAN®

TAB CUTS FOR CUSTOM POLY DIVIDERS
FOR SIDE-OPENING RINGBINDER CHARTS

TAB CUTS SHOWN FOR
DIVIDERS USED WITH

SIDE-OPENING
RINGBINDERS.

(ACTUAL SIZE)
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Dividers with MICROBAN®

TAB CUTS SHOWN FOR
DIVIDERS USED WITH

TOP-OPENING
RINGBINDERS.

(ACTUAL SIZE)

TAB CUTS FOR CUSTOM POLY DIVIDERS
FOR TOP-OPENING RINGBINDER CHARTS
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STANDARD STAT-FLAG™ DIVIDER PAGES

Cat. No. Description

M2250 DIVIDER PAGE ONLY - NO TAB

SIDE-OPENING - 81/2"W X 11"L

M2251 DIVIDER PAGE ONLY - NO TAB

TOP-OPENING - 11"L X 81/2"W

M2260 DIVIDER PAGE ONLY - BLANK TAB*
SIDE-OPENING - 9"W X 11"L

M2261 DIVIDER PAGE ONLY - BLANK TAB*
TOP-OPENING - 119/16"L X 81/2"W

STANDARD 9TH CUT, 1ST POSITION UNLESS SPECIFIED. ALL DIMENSIONS INCLUDE TAB SIZE.

Qty. 1-35 36-71 72-239 240-349 350-499 500+

PRICE 1.44 1.38 1.31 1.24 1.19 1.13

Stat-Flag™ Alerts with MICROBAN®

STAT-FLAG™ ALERT SYSTEM
QUICKLY FLAG CHART STATUS. TABS LOCK INTO FLAGGED UPRIGHT POSITION.

THE STAT-FLAG™ ALERT SYSTEM
• Quickly Flag Chart Status
• Communicate Chart Needs Attention

The Stat Flag™ Alert System requires the use of one POLY Stat-Flag™
Divider Page and 5 Stat-Flag™ Alerts per patient/resident chart.  The
semi-circular die-cuts on the Divider Page lock each Alert into a flagged,
upright position for quick and easy visibility by medical staff.  The Stat-
Flag™ Alert System is available for side and top-opening ringbinder charts
as well as clipboard charts.

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS:
� Stat-Flag™ Divider Page

Each Divider Page is die-cut to hold up to 5 Stat-Flag™ Alerts and is most
commonly used as the first position in your divider set. 

• Constructed of easy-to-clean, durable POLY material that
resists tearing.

• Available in White only.
• Pre-punched for 2, 3 or 5-ring charts
• May be tabbed in any position (minimum order may apply)  
• Choose from clipboard, side and top-opening 

ringbinder styles. 

� Stat-Flag™ Alerts
Brightly colored POLY Alerts have titles permanently heat-stamped in Black
on both sides.  Alert staff by title and/or flag color.

• Titles won’t fade or wear off. 
• Brightly colored Alerts are highly visible.
• Constructed of easy-to-clean, durable POLY material that

resists tearing.
• Available in 19 bright colors, see page 30.
• Choose blank, standard titles or custom print 

your own titles.

HOW TO ORDER YOUR STAT-FLAG™ ALERT SYSTEM:
� SELECT YOUR STAT-FLAG™ DIVIDER PAGE – STANDARD OR CUSTOM

�

�

M2250

M2260

M2251

M2261
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Antimicrobial

Product Protection!
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STAT-FLAG™ ALERT SYSTEM
QUICKLY FLAG CHART STATUS. TITLES PERMANENTLY PRINTED ON BOTH SIDES

STAT-FLAG™ DIVIDER PAGES EACH HOLD 5 STAT FLAGS

STANDARD STAT-FLAG™ TITLES TITLE PRE-PRINTED IN BLACK INK ON BOTH SIDES. 15/8"W X 5"H.

BLANK STAT-FLAG™ ALERTS

STANDARD STAT-FLAG™ ALERT TITLES

M2253-52 Antibiotics Yellow
M2253-27 Assessment Needed Orange
M2253-51 Care Plan Review Green
M2253-53 Chart Each Shift Red
M2253-28 Diagnosis Needed Red
M2253-46 Discharge Needed Orange
M2253-04 Doctor Alert Gold
M2253-08 Doctor Please Sign Order Orange
M2253-03 Doctor's Orders (Routine) Green
M2253-01 Doctor’s Orders (Stat) Red
M2253-64 Doctor to See Pink
M2253-54 EKG/EEG Completed Gold
M2253-63 EKG/EEG Needed Green
M2253-07 History & Physical Needed Lt. Blue
M2253-20 I & O Green
M2253-56 Labs Back Orange
M2253-57 Labs Completed Pink
M2253-55 Labs Needed Lt. Blue
M2253-23 �Medication Orders Red

M2253-32 Missed Medication Gold
M2253-17 Monthly Summaries Due Pink
M2253-47 Needs To Be Cosigned Yellow
M2253-58 New Admission Lt. Blue
M2253-22 New Orders Red
M2253-41 NPO / Hold Pink
M2253-02 Nurse to � Yellow
M2253-43 Nurses’ Alert Yellow
M2253-59 Orders to Take Off Green
M2253-60 Out on Leave Dk. Blue
M2253-26 Please Check Progress Notes Pink
M2253-33 P.R.N. Given Lt. Blue
M2253-05 Progress Notes Needed Orange
M2253-61 Ready for Discharge Dk. Blue
M2253-09 Re-Certification Pink
M2253-06 Re-Order Medication Orange
M2253-11 Re-Order Narcotics Pink
M2253-31 Revise Patient Care Plan Yellow
M2253-16 Revise Nursing Care Plan Pink

M2253-13 Rewrite Orders Red
M2253-62 Signature Needed Yellow
M2253-44 Stat Medication Order Red
M2253-30 Summaries Due Orange
M2253-24 Treatment Plan Needed Orange
M2253-25 Treatment Plan Review Lt. Blue
M2253-38 Unusual Hour Administration Gold
M2253-40 Unusual Hour Drug Green
M2253-19 Vital Signs Red
M2253-18 24 Hour Check Yellow
M2253-65 Irregular Medication Time Yellow
M2253-66 Medicare Blue
M2253-67 Missed Treatment Lime
M2253-68 Odd Time Medication Yellow
M2253-69 Odd Time Treatment Yellow
M2253-70 Weekly Summaries Due Gold
M2253-71 X-Ray Completed Teal
M2253-72 X-Ray Needed Manila
M2253-73 NPO Teal

Cat. No. Title Color Cat. No. Title Color Cat. No. Title Color

CUSTOM STAT-FLAG™ DIVIDER PAGE
Cat. No. Description

M2000-1 DIVIDER PAGE ONLY - CUSTOM TAB & TITLE

SIDE-OPENING- 9"W X 11"L

M2001-1 DIVIDER PAGE ONLY - CUSTOM TAB & TITLE

TOP-OPENING- 119/16"L X 81/2"W

Qty. 25-71 72-239 240-349 350-499 500+

PRICE 1.63 1.56 1.49 1.44 1.38

Cat. No. Color 1-35 36-71 72-239 240-349 350-499 500+
M2263-02 BLANK WHITE M2263-11 BLANK PINK .73 .69 .60 .58 .56 .55
M2263-03 BLANK LIGHT BLUE M2263-12 BLANK MANILA .73 .69 .60 .58 .56 .55
M2263-04 BLANK YELLOW M2263-13 BLANK MAUVE .73 .69 .60 .58 .56 .55
M2263-05 BLANK GREEN M2263-14 BLANK LAVENDER .73 .69 .60 .58 .56 .55
M2263-06 BLANK RED M2263-15 BLANK LIME .73 .69 .60 .58 .56 .55
M2263-07 BLANK GOLD M2263-16 BLANK OPAQUE .73 .69 .60 .58 .56 .55
M2263-08 BLANK ORANGE M2263-17 BLANK TEAL .73 .69 .60 .58 .56 .55
M2263-09 BLANK DARK BLUE M2263-18 BLANK OYSTER WHITE .73 .69 .60 .58 .56 .55
M2263-10 BLANK GRAY M2263-19 BLANK PEACH .73 .69 .60 .58 .56 .55

M2263-20 BLANK BLACK .73 .69 .60 .58 .56 .55
M2703-## CUSTOM PRINTED TITLE (MIN. 50 PCS.)- 1.23 1.16 1.11 1.05 1.01

CUSTOM PRINTED FLAG COLORS: All 19 colors shown on page 30.

Cat. No. Description 1-35 36-71 72-239 240-349 350-499 500+
M2253-## STAT-FLAG - SINGLE FLAG WITH STANDARD TITLE-SIZE15/8"W X 5"H .76 .74 .65 .60 .59 .58

Cat. No. Description

M2253-00 STAT-FLAGS - SET OF 5 PRE-TITLED FLAGS -SIZE:15/8"W X 5"H
-Doctor's Orders (Stat)/Red -Doctors' Orders (Routine)/Green
-Nurse to � /Yellow -Doctor Alert/Gold
-Progress Notes Needed/Orange

1-35 36-71 72-239 240-349 350-499 500+

3.44 3.31 3.19 3.06 2.94 2.81

� SELECT YOUR STAT-FLAG™ ALERTS – STANDARD, BLANK OR CUSTOM

M2000-1 M2001-1

Stat-Flag™ Alerts with MICROBAN®
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Antimicrobial

Product Protection!

FIRST Healthcare charting products
now with MICROBAN® antimicrobial protection.
MICROBAN® technology inhibits the growth of bacteria
that can cause stains, odors and product deterioration.
FIRST Healthcare charting products with MICROBAN®

protection will stay cleaner between cleanings to offer
greater peace of mind to healthcare professionals,
patients and institutions.

Ringbinders     Clipboards     Compliance Manuals     Dividers     Stat-Flag Alerts
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